
BRIDGNORTH & DISTRICT WALKING CLUB 
(affiliated to the Ramblers’ Association) 

PAST Programme of Walks from Sunday 5th September 2010 – 27th Feb 2011 
 

Date 
Sept 2010 – Feb 2011 

Walk Venue Type/ Map Grade 
 

Sunday 5th Sept  
 

Clun  (15 miles) Exp. 201/216 B+ 

Sun 12th Sept 
 

North Pembrokeshire weekend   

Sun 19th Sept 
8am Bridgnorth 
8.40 Dobbies 

Nanttle Ridge 
optional mealstop on way home 

OL17  
 

A 

Sun 3rd Oct  
 

Bewdley & Worcestershire Way 
 

Exp 218 B 

Sun 10th Oct 
10am at Bridgnorth 

40th Anniversary Walk 
10.15 Astley Abbotts VH tea at 2.30pm 

 C 

Sun 17th Oct 
 

Hope Bowdler to Lawley  
40th anniversary walk 

Exp. 217   B                      

Sun 24th Oct 
9.30 at Bridgnorth 

Pattingham 
10am at Pattingham Village Hall 

 C 

Sun 31st Oct Clocks back 
9.40 at Dobbies 

Breiddens 
(by the scrambling route) 

 
Exp. 240 

 
B+ 

Sun 14th Nov 
 

Stiperstones Exp. 216 B 

Thurs 18th Nov AGM 7.30 for 8 pm at Bridgnorth Lib   
Sun 21st Nov 
 

Monkhopton and Spoonhill Exp. 217 C+ 

Sun 28th Nov 
 

Chelmick & Strefford Exp. 217 B+ 

Sun 19th Dec 
9 30 at Bridgnorth 

Ape Dale from Hope Bowdler 
10am at layby on B4371 

Exp. 217 C+ 

Sun 2nd Jan 
 

Long Mynd - Stretton stretch Exp. 217 B 

Sun 9th Jan Wistanstow and Ridgeway Hill Exp. 217 C+ 

Sun 23rd Jan Craven Arms Exp. 217 B/B+ 

Sun 30th Jan 
 

Habberley Valley Exp. 218 C+ 

Sun 6th Feb Wenlock Edge Exp. 217 B 

Sun 20th Feb Batch Valley & Walkmills 
 

Exp. 217 C+ 

Sun 27th Feb 
 

Leintwardine 
9.50 at Leintwardine VH 

Exp. 203 B 

Sun 6th March Croft Ambrey Exp. 203 C+ 



 


